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Huntsville

Huntsville

Huntsville

Huntsville (All Cohorts)

Huntsville

Huntsville

Huntsville

Huntsville (All Cohorts)

Huntsville

Huntsville

Huntsville

Huntsville

2023-2024 P2S Student Class Schedule (HSV, Madison, Decatur)
Location: Aum Warehouse 3068 Jordan Lane NW, Huntsville, AL 35810

Tuesday, May 2, 2023 5:30pm-7:30pm 2023-2024 P2S Parent Orientation HSV (In Person)
Sunday, May 21, 2023 1pm-5:30pm Orientation & Goal Setting*  

Sunday, July 9, 2023 1pm-5:30pm Personality Analysis*

Sunday, August 27,2023 1pm-5:30pm College Prep*

Sunday, September 24, 2023 1pm-5:30pm Conflict Resolution*

Sunday, Oct. 29, 2023 9am-4pm Learning and Leading For and Inclusive Society*

Sunday, November 12, 2023 1pm-5:30pm Budget & Finance*

Sunday, December 10, 2023 2pm-4pm Emotional Intelligence*

Sunday, December 10, 2023 4pm-6pm OPEN HOUSE*

Sunday, January 14, 2024 10am-2pm Personal & Workforce Etiquette*

Sunday, February 11, 2024 1pm-5:30pm Interviewing & Resume Writing*

Sunday, March 10, 2024 1pm-5:30pm Leadership & Success Mindset (Entrepreneur mindset)*

Sunday, April 7, 2024 1pm-5:30pm Self Esteem & Mental Health*

Sunday, April 28, 2024 1pm-5:30pm GRADUATION*

Date Time Location Class

Saturday, June 17, 2023 10am-2:30pm ACT Orientation

Saturday, June 24, 2023 Group A: Day 1

Sunday, June 25, 2023 Group A: Day 2

Saturday, July 15,2023 Group B: Day 1

Sunday, July 16,2023 Group B: Day 2

Saturday, July 22,2023 Groups A & B: Virtual Workshop

Sunday, July 23,2023 Groups A & B: Virtual Workshop

Groups A & B: Virtual Workshop

Groups A & B: Virtual Workshop

Saturday, July 29, 2023 Groups A & B: Workshop

Huntsville

Huntsville

Huntsville

Huntsville

Huntsville

VIRTUAL

VIRTUAL

VIRTUAL

VIRTUAL

Huntsville

Saturday, July ???

Sunday, July ???

* Required attendence. Absences may result in decreased scholarship or dismissal from program.
PLEASE NOTE: All dates, times, and locations are subject to change.

Dates for job shadowing (typically June or July) and mock interviews (typically March/Spring Break) have not yet been scheduled. We will
provide these dates when they are available.

Final dates for ACT Tutoring will be provided by the ACT provider.



As of 4/17/23

Selma

Huntsville (All Cohorts)

Selma

Selma

Selma

Selma

Selma

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Huntsville (All Cohorts)

Selma

Huntsville (All Cohorts)

Selma

Selma

Selma

Selma

2023-2024 P2S Student Class Schedule (Selma)
Location: TBD

Monday, May 8, 2023 5:30pm-7:30pm 2023-2024 P2S Parent Orientation Selma (In Person)
Sunday, May 21, 2023 1pm-5:30pm Orientation & Goal Setting*

Sunday, July 16, 2023 1pm-5:30pm Personality Analysis, ACT Prep Orientation*

Sunday, August 13, 2023 1pm-5:30pm College Prep*

Sunday, September 24, 2023 1pm-5:30pm Conflict Resolution & Emotional Intelligence*

Sunday, Oct. 29, 2023 9am-4pm Learning and Leading For and Inclusive Society*

Sunday, November 19, 2023 1pm-5:30pm Budget & Finance

Sunday, January 14, 2024 10am-2pm Personal & Workforce Etiquette*

Sunday, February 18, 2024 1pm-5:30pm Interviewing & Resume Writing*

Sunday, March 10, 2024
1pm-5:30pm Leadership and success mindset (Entrepreneur mindset)*

Sunday, April 21, 2024 1pm-4pm Self Esteem, Personal, & Mental Health*

Sunday, April 21, 2024 4pm-6pm GRADUATION*

Date Time Location Class

Monday, July 17, 2023 8am-3pm ACT Prep DAY 1

Tuesday, July 18, 2023 8am-3pm ACT Prep DAY 2

Monday, Oct. 16, 2023 6pm-7:30pm ACT Recap - Reading

Tuesday, Oct. 17, 2023 6pm-7:30pm ACT Recap - Math

Wednesday, Oct. 18, 2023 6pm-7:30pm ACT Recap - English

Thursday, Oct. 19, 2023 6pm-7:30pm ACT Recap - Science, Strategy, Wrap Up

* Required attendence. Absences may result in decreased scholarship or dismissal from program.
PLEASE NOTE: All dates, times, and locations are subject to change.

May 20, October 29, & January 14 classes will take place in Huntsville; transportation will be provided for students.
Dates for job shadowing (typically June or July) and mock interviews (typically March/Spring Break) have not yet been scheduled. We will

provide these dates when they are available.
Final dates for ACT Tutoring will be provided by the ACT provider.



As of 5/17/23

Huntsville

Huntsville

Huntsville

Drake State College

Huntsville

Huntsville

Huntsville

Huntsville

Huntsville

2023-2024 P2O Class Schedule
Location: Aum Warehouse 3068 Jordan Lane NW, Huntsville, AL 35810

Tuesday, May 23, 2023 5:30pm to 7:30pm 2023-2024 P2O Parent Orientation HSV (In Person)

Sunday, June 4, 2023 12pm-1pm Ribbon Cutting for Junior Program*

Sunday, June 4, 2023 1pm-5pm Orientation & Goal Setting*

Friday, June 9, 2023 8am-2pm Drake State Day

Sunday, September 10,2023 1pm-5pm Communication & Public Speaking*

Sunday, December 10, 2023 4pm-6pm OPEN HOUSE*

Sunday, January 28, 2024 1pm-5pm Strenghtfinders Assessment & Training*

Sunday, March 17, 2024 1pm-5pm Self Esteem and Mental Health*

Sunday, April 28, 2024 1pm-5:30pm GRADUATION*

Date Time Location Class

Sunday, November 5, 2023 1pm-5pm ACT Prep Orientation/Learning How to Learn

Saturday, February 10, 2024 10:30am-3:30pm ACT Workshop

Sunday, February 11, 2024 1pm-6pm ACT Workshop

Sunday, March 24, 2024 1pm-5pm ACT Workshop

Huntsville

Huntsville

Huntsville

TBD

* Required attendence.
PLEASE NOTE: All dates, times, and locations are subject to change.
Final dates for ACT Tutoring will be provided by the ACT provider.


